
Tier 1 Classes/Exams

REGISTRATION FORM 

and

English Written Exam Oral Proficiency Interview English Written Exam Oral Proficiency Interview
Thursday, January 23, 2020 Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Thursday, January 30, 2020 Wednesday, February 5, 2020

Friday, January 24, 2020 Thursday, February 6, 2020 Friday, January 31, 2020 Thursday, February 6, 2020

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Friday, February 7, 2020 Friday, February 7, 2020

English Written Exam Oral Proficiency Interview English Written Exam Oral Proficiency Interview
Thursday, July 30, 2020 Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Thursday, July 23, 2020 Wednesday, August 5, 2020

Friday, July 31, 2020 Thursday, August 6, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020 Thursday, August 6, 2020

Saturday, August 1, 2020 Friday, August 7, 2020 Friday, August 7, 2020
REGISTRATION FORM 

Higher-Tier Exam (must possess an ACICP Tier 1 or higher credential to register)

REGISTRATION FORM

Thursday, November 19, 2020

Friday, November 20, 2020

Friday, November 20, 2020

Saturday, November 21, 2020

Phoenix Tucson

Wednesday, November 18, 2020

Saturday, April 18, 2020

NOVEMBER 2020

REGISTER BY:      PAY BY:
Thursday, October 8, 2020 Friday, October 9, 2020

Thursday, November 19, 2020Tuesday, November 17, 2020

Monday, November 16, 2020 Wednesday, November 18, 2020

ORAL COURT INTERPRETER EXAM

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Thursday, April 9, 2020

Friday, April 10, 2020

Wednesday, April 15, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Friday, April 17, 2020

PAY BY:
Thursday, February 27, 2020 Friday, February 28, 2020

Phoenix Tucson

REGISTER BY:      

APRIL 2020

January/February 2020
Phoenix Tucson

2020
ACICP Exam Dates

REGISTER BY:      
Thursday, December 19, 2019

PAY BY:
Friday, December 20, 2019

ONLINE CLASSES

The classes require a computer with Internet access, but can be taken from anywhere and at any time. The classes may be taken in either 
order, but both must be completed prior to signing up for any exams .

Offered Anytime During Year (Self-Paced)
Court Interpreter Ethics and Court Interpreter’s Introduction to the Arizona Court System.

ENGLISH WRITTEN EXAM ORAL PROFICIENCY INTERVIEW

Thursday, June 18, 2020 Friday, July 10, 2020

Phoenix Tucson

REGISTER BY:      PAY BY:

July/August 2020

2020
CLOSED

SEE 2021 CALENDAR

CANCELLED

-New!
-New!

Last Updated: 9/2020 ACICP12Cal

https://www.azcourts.gov/interpreter/ACICP/OCRR
https://www.azcourts.gov/interpreter/ACICP/WEOPIRR
https://www.azcourts.gov/interpreter/ACICP/OERR
https://www.azcourts.gov/Portals/168/Schedule/2021ACICPCalendar.pdf
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Oral Court Interpreter Exam

October November December

Oral Court Interpreter Exam

April May June

English Written Exam  & Oral Proficiency Interview

July August September

English Written Exam Oral Proficiency Interview Oral Court Interpreter Exam

English Written Exam  & Oral Proficiency Interview

January February March

ACICP Exam Calendar
2020

CANCELLED

CLOSED
CLOSED

New!

CLOSED

CLOSED

Last Updated: 9/2020 ACICP12Cal


